1/26/2005

MEANGREN

Grand Totals:

Wager Type

MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN

Totals:

umOfNums

3
6
9

Spot Action Report

Sales
$0.75
$1.00
$0.25

$2.00

$2.00

Winners

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

SA

Hald
$0.75
$1.00
$0.25

$2.00

$2.00

Per centOfSales

37.50
50.00
12.50

100.00

100.00

ExpectedReturn
0.95

0.94
0.94

WeightedAve
0.36

0.47
0.12

0.95



